Date Paid
01/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
11/08/2015
17/08/2015
31/08/2015
31/08/2015
31/08/2015
31/08/2015
31/08/2015

Amount
£696.00
£551.15
£746.40

£1,633.04
£40,660.80
£576.30
£1,069.46
£1,211.00
£688.36
£2,098.37
£2,880.00
£1,893.19
£734.42

Payee Name

BFBC

Bracknell Forest Council
Blain's Trailers & Tyres Ltd
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Fountaineers Ltd

Xerox (UK) Ltd

Allstar Fuel Card Services
Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
B G Benton Ltd

Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Mazars LLP

Smiths Gore

Allstar Fuel Card Services



