Date Paid	Amount	Payee Name
01/08/2015	£696.00	BFBC
11/08/2015	£551.15	Bracknell Forest Council
11/08/2015	£746.40	Blain's Trailers & Tyres Ltd
11/08/2015	£1,633.04	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
11/08/2015	£40,660.80	Fountaineers Ltd
11/08/2015	£576.30	Xerox (UK) Ltd
11/08/2015	£1,069.46	Allstar Fuel Card Services
17/08/2015	£1,211.00	Fleet (Line Markers) Ltd
31/08/2015	£688.36	B G Benton Ltd
31/08/2015	£2,098.37	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
31/08/2015	£2,880.00	Mazars LLP
31/08/2015	£1,893.19	Smiths Gore
31/08/2015	£734.42	Allstar Fuel Card Services